EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union

Xth European Junior Archery Championship
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Team List

Country

Name

Division

1 Czech Republic/République Tcheque

6C
7C
8C
9C

2 Estonia/Estonie

10A
11A
12A
13A

3 France/France

6B
7B
8B
9B

4 Germany/Allemagne

6D
7D
8D
9D

5 ltaly/ltalie

10D
11D
12D

6 Poland/Pologne

10B
11B
12B
13B

PANIKOVA, Zuzana
SUDRICHOVA, Gabriela
TYMKIVOVA, Lucie
SPALENKOVA, Eva

LUIK, Piret
KURISOO, Tuuli
KASAK, Bessi
VARIK, Liis

GUTHWASSER, Gaelle
LAVOISIER, Anais
LEBECQUE, Pascale
SUSKI, Daphne

RICHTER, Elena
DUSCHA, Nocole
MULLER, Eva
KNUPFER, Ann-Kathrin

FERIOLI, Sara
ZANONI, Elisa
FILIPPI, Gloria

DUKLAND, Natalia
SLIWA , Anna
WITOS, lwona
JURASZ, Joanna

Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Women

Recurve Cadet Women
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Country

Name Division

7 Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

10C
11C
12C
13C

8 Turkey/Turquie

13D
14D
15D

9 Ukraine/Ukraine

6A
7A
8A
9A

STEPANOVA, Inna Recurve Cadet Women
PEROVA, Ksenia

BANZARAKTSAEVA, Mayya

KUULAR, Sonamaa

GEZER, Sabriye Recurve Cadet Women
OZDEMIR, Kiibra
KILINCARSLAN, Ozlem

HALETSKA, Kateryna Recurve Cadet Women
VESELOVSKA, Maryna

YAVORSKA, Kateryna

VASYLYK, Iryna
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EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
Xth European Junior Archery Championship

August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Team List

Country

Name

Division

1 Denmark/Danemark

19A
20A
21A
22A

2 Germany/Allemagne

19C
20C
21C

3 Hungary/Hongrie

19D
20D
21D

ERIKSEN, Lasse
NOERGAARD, Mikkel
JENSEN, Morten
JENSEN, Martin

MEIER, Jens
THIELE, Florian
VOHS, Alexander

BERENCSI, Balazs
SZEDLAR Jun., Janos
LAZAR Jun., Istvan

4 Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

19B
20B
21B

KRYUCHKOV, Petr
KURCHENKO, Sergey
ANANDAEYV, Bair

Compound Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Men

Compound Cadet Men
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EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
Xth European Junior Archery Championship
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Team List

Country Name

Division

1 Denmark/Danemark

25C LAURSEN, Bjarne
26C THEILGAARD, Morten
27C SOERENSEN, Nick
28C DEGN, Steffen

2 Estonia/Estonie

33A ENNEMUIST, Eerik
34A AAVER, Siim
35A HABAKUK, Lauri

3 France/France

33B LEFEBVRE, Anthony
34B VALLADONT, Jean-Charles
35B MARTRET, Olivier

4 Germany/Allemagne

25D NEUSIUS, Bastian
26D MULLER, Kai

27D LANGKABEL, Rick
28D BRUHL, Christian

5 Great Britain/Grande Bretagne

36A HARDING, Keith
37A FOULKES, Andrew
38A CROFT, Glen

6 Italy/ltalie

25B BENNATI, Jacopo
26B FARAONI, Simone
27B MOCCIA, Tommaso
28B PIVARI, Simone

7 Netherlands/Pays-Bas

32D VAN HAAREN, Vincent
33D VAN DEN BERG, Bas
34D VAN DER VEEKEN, Pascal

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men
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Country

Name

Division

8 Poland/Pologne

9 Republic of Moldova

10 Romania/Roumanie

25A
26A
27A
28A

29A
30A
31A
32A

29D
30D
31D

KLODA, Marcin

GRZESZYKOWSKI, Bartosz
WOJCIECHOWSKI, Andrzej

ZWOLINSKI, Mateusz

VASILEVSCHI, Alexandru

MATRUC, Mihail
MUNTEANU, Sergiu
DANCOV, Dmitri

MARCU, Razvan
BODNAR, Alexandru
RISTEI, Stefan

11 Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

12 Spain/Espagne

13 Turkey/Turquie

14 Ukraine/Ukraine

29B
30B
31B
32B

35D
36D
37D

33C
34C
35C

29C
30C
31C
32C

RYGZYNOV, Erdeni
SAMOYLOQV, Dmitriy
SHAGDAROQV, Bato
SANZHIEV, Bair

SANTANA, Ignacio
NUNES, Alvaro
ARANDA, Daniel

OZKAYA, Umut Berkin
SUGETIREN, Ugurcan
ESE, Tunc

DUDNYK, Denys
PIDOPRYHORA, Artem
MARCHENKO, Dmytro
SENYUK, Taras

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men

Recurve Cadet Men
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EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union : \
Xth European Junior Archery Championship y
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Team List

Country Name Division

1 Germany/Allemagne

1D BRAUN, Stefanie Compound Junior Women
2D BAUMGARTEN, Anja
3D LANDESFEIND, Carolin

2 ltaly/ltalie

1B  ANASTASIO, Anastasia Compound Junior Women
2B LONGO, Laura
3B  GURIAN, Elisa

3 Sweden/Suede

1A DANIELSSON, Isabell Compound Junior Women
2A JOHANSSON, Caroline
3A  GUSTAVSSON, Emilia

4 Turkey/Turquie

1C  YURTSEVER, Tugba Compound Junior Women
2C  ATICI, Melike
3C ERENOGLU, Nilufer
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EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
Xth European Junior Archery Championship
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Team List

Country Name Division

1 France/France

14C DENARNAUD, Lucille Recurve Junior Women
15C DUPIN, Cecile
16C RENAULT, Elodie

2 Germany/Allemagne

10D GANSEN, Melanie Recurve Junior Women
7D  LEVEN, Nadine

8D POSSNER, Susanne

9D UNRUH, Lisa

3 ltaly/ltalie

10C TONETTA, Elena Recurve Junior Women
7C  CALLONI, llaria

8C  FRANGILLI, Carla

9C LIONETTI, Pia Carmen

4 Latvia/Lettonie

15A BERZINA, Zane Recurve Junior Women
16A BLUMENTALE, Liga
17A MARKEVICA, leva

5 Poland/Pologne

10B NIEMIEC, Urszula Recurve Junior Women
7B  LIPIARSKA, Karina

8B SKLODOWSKA, Anna

9B PLAZEWSKA, Jagoda

6 Romania/Roumanie

12A URITESCU, Andreea Recurve Junior Women
13A CURELAR, Corina
14A SARBU, Luminita

7 Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

11B BADMAYEVA, Erzhena Recurve Junior Women
12B KHARKHANOVA, Ekaterina

13B DAGBAYEVA, Miroslava

14B ERDYNIYEVA, Natalya
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Country Name Division

8 Slovenia/Slovénie

11C KRIZE, Barbara Recurve Junior Women
12C VERBIC, Darja
13C ZLENDER, Maja

9 Spain/Espagne

11D SUNSUNDEGUI, Mayi Recurve Junior Women
12D FOULON, Magali
13D TUR, Esperanza

10 Turkey/Turquie

14D LOKLUOGLU, Begill Recurve Junior Women
15D CAKIR, Merve
16D UYAR, Didem

11 Ukraine/Ukraine

10A BEBESHKO, Oleksandra Recurve Junior Women
7A  RYEZNIKOVA, Yuliya

8A DOBRYEVA, Galyna

9A  KALINICHENKO, Milana
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EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
Xth European Junior Archery Championship
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Team List

Country Name Division

1 Denmark/Danemark

20A CHRISTENSEN, Kasper Compound Junior Men
21A DAMSBO, Michael
22A LAURSEN, Patrick
23A GOTTLIEB, Steen

2 France/France

20B BOULCH, Jean-Philippe Compound Junior Men
21B DUCOUP, Thomas

22B LEPERS, Mathieu

23B PEINEAU, Sebastien

3 Great Britain/Grande Bretagne

23C GRIMWOOD, Liam Compound Junior Men
24C GOODMAN, Jonathan
25C WARD, Andrew

4 Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

23D TSYBIKOV, Sayan Compound Junior Men
24D AYUSHEEV, Dmitry
25D VASILIEV, Sayan

5 Sweden/Suede

20D HEDVALL, Christian Compound Junior Men
21D DANIELSSON, Robert
22D LUNDGREN, Johan

6 Turkey/Turquie

20C KARACAM, M. Sahin Compound Junior Men
21C ELMAAGACLI, Salih
22C SAHIN, Tevfik
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EMAU European & Mediterranean Archery Union
Xth European Junior Archery Championship
August 15th - 21st, Silkeborg 2005

Team List

Country Name Division

1 Denmark/Danemark

36B LIE, Jesper Recurve Junior Men
37B JAKOBSEN, Franz
38B MURMANN, Taj

2 France/France

33A AUBERT, Thomas Recurve Junior Men
34A GIRQUILLE, Romain

35A PALERMO, Yoann

36A SIMON, Franck

3 Georgia/Geéorgie

36D TERUNASHVILI, George Recurve Junior Men
37D KAKHABER, Tretyakov
38D KADIDZE, Tariel

4 Germany/Allemagne

36C FLOTO, Florian Recurve Junior Men
37C WEISS, Christian
38C HARTMANN, Daniel

5 Italy/ltalie

29A MORGANTE, Enrico Recurve Junior Men
30A NESPOLI, Mauro

31A TACCA, Davide

32A VIEL, Diniele

6 Latvia/Lettonie

33D TARASENKO, Valentins Recurve Junior Men
34D KRASILNIKOVS, Pjotrs
35D GRUSECKIS, Germans

7 Luxembourg/Luxembourg

33C DECKER, Gilles Recurve Junior Men
34C GLESENER, Daniel
35C HENCKELS, Jerry
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Country

Name

Division

8 Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

29C
30C
31C
32C

9 Slovenia/Slovénie

29D
30D
31D
32D

10 Spain/Espagne

37A
38A
39A

11 Turkey/Turquie

33B
34B
35B

12 Ukraine/Ukraine

29B
30B
31B
32B

BEZDENEZHNYKH, lvan
NIKOLAEV, Alexey
BORODIN, Alexey
ANGARKHAEYV, Vladimir

FIDERSEK, Matej
POTOCNIK, Gasper
STOJKOVIC, Danijel
LUKANCIC, Jadran

GOMEZ, Andres
MORILLO, Daniel
TORRES, Daniel

KOLAY, Tayfun
YILDIZ, Ogiin
UGURLU, Enes

HAVELKO, Yuriy
DZHULA, Volodymyr
SENYK, Martyn
ZANIK, Taras

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men

Recurve Junior Men
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